AMITE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Extended Year Summer Enrichment Program
{Bus Routes}

June 5, 2023-June 29, 2023

Liberty Area

Bus Driver 1: Cassycell Thigpen

Bus Number: 20-2

Contact Number: (601) 657-0042

Pick-Up/Drop Off Point Pick-Up Time | Drop-Off Time

Rose Bower Baptist Church 7:00 am 1:05 pm
Martin Temple 7:05 am 12:50 pm
Hwy 569 & Thompson Rd. Intersecton 7:20 am 12:40 pm
Brookside 7:35am 12:30 pm
Allen’s Temple 7:50 am 12:15 pm
Liberty Chevron(AKA The Moose Store) 8:00 am 12:10 pm

Bus Driver 2: Kenneth Weathersby

Bus Number: 23-2

Contact Number: (601) 657-0042

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Point Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time

Mt. Sinai Church Baptist Church 7:00 am 1:05 pm
Moose Store-Bates School Community 7:10 am 1:00 pm
Sherman Baptist Church 7:20 am 12:50 pm
Terry’s Creek Baptist Church 7:30 am 12:40 pm
Mt. Olive Baptist Church 7:50 am 12:20 pm
Oak Grove Baptist Church 7:55am 12:15 pm

Drop off at: Amite County High School-8:05am/8:10 am

Load at: Amite County High School-12:00 pm




Extended Year Summer Enrichment Program

{Bus Routes}
June 5, 2023-June 29, 2023
Gloster Area

Bus Driver 1: Kristie Robinson
Bus Number: 23-1
Contact Number: (601)657-0042

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Point Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Learning Center(Community Store) 7:00 am 1:15 pm
Damascus Church Road 7:05am 1:10 pm
Intersection Kahnville Road & Emma Lane 7:10 am 1:05 pm
Macedonia Road 7:20 am 12:55 pm
Centreville Baptist Church 7:35am 12:40 pm
New Hope Church 7:45 am 12:30 pm
West Jerusalem Baptist Church 7:55 am 12:20 pm
Intersection of Hwy 48 & Hwy 569 8:00 am 12:15 pm

Bus Driver 2: Rebekah Gaharan

Bus Number: 22-2

Contact Number: (601) 657-0042
Pick-Up/Drop-Off Point Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
Cole Store (Hwy 33 North) 7:00 am 1:05 pm
Anderson Funeral Home 7:15 am 12:50 pm
Sharon Chapel C.M.E. 7:20 am 12:45 pm
New Apartments (Gloster) 7:30 am 12:35 pm
National Guard Armory(Gloster) 7:35am 12:30 pm
Sunshine Apartment- 1 Stop 7:40 am 12:25 pm
Star Hill C.M.E. 7:50 am 12:15 pm

Drop Off at:  Amite County High School-8:05 am/8:10 am

Load at: Amite County High School-12:00 pm




